
NACO LOGISTICS LTD. HOTEL CATALOGUE 

NBA SPIDEL CONFERENCE 

For reservation, call 07031477237 or WhatsApp; 08069206814 or visit our website: 

www.nacobooking.com/special-offer 

ACC. DETAILS: NAME: NACO LOGISTIC LTD, ACC NO: 0422942749, BANK: GT BANK 

LUXURY HOTELS 
S/N HOTEL NAME ROOM TYPE HOTEL 

RATE 

(N) 

NACO 

DISCOUNTE

D RATE 

(N) 

PROXIMITY  

1.  PROTEA HOTEL BY MARRIOTT 
(Breakfast Inclusive) 

 

Standard 

 

Deluxe  

78,000 

 

87,000 

60,000 

 

70,000 

8 MIN 



2.  THE COLOSSUS HOTEL 
(Breakfast Inclusive) 

 

Standard  

 

Executive 

 

Junior suite 

67,500 

 

79,000 

 

90,000 

45,000 

 

50,000 

 

68,000 

8 MIN 

3.  WATER CRESS HOTEL  
(Breakfast Inclusive) 

 
 

Standard 

 

Executive 

 

Premium 

60,000 

 

70,000 

 

80,000 

45,000 

 

55,000 

 

65,000 

10 MIN 



4.  CITI HEIGHT HOTEL 

(Breakfast Inclusive) 

 
 

Superior 

 

Deluxe 

 

 

30,000 

 

45,000 

 

 

29,000 Flat 

Rate 

 

7 MIN 

5.  SHOREGATE HOTEL 

(Breakfast Inclusive) 

 
 

 

Superior 

 

Deluxe 

55,000 

 

60,000 

 

50,000 flat 

Rate 

 

 

20 MIN 



6.  DOVER HOTEL 

(Breakfast Inclusive) 

 
 

Superior 

 

Executive  

50,000 

 

60,000 

 

35,000 Flat 

Rate 

7 MIN 

7.  DEFINITE DESTINY HOTEL 
(Breakfast Inclusive) 

 
 

Classic 

 

Deluxe  

23,000 

 

25,000 

 

22,500 Flat 

Rate 

10 MIN 



8.  LAGOS TRAVEL INN 

(Breakfast Inclusive) 

 
 

Standard double 25,000 23,000  

9.  PRESKEN HOTEL 
(Breakfast Inclusive) 

 
 

Executive  

 

Royal 

 

 

18,850 

 

25,000 

17,000 

 

23,000 

7 MIN 



10.  PURPLE CROWN HOTEL 

 

 
 

New Gold room 16,000 16,000 10 MIN 

11.  CHUKZIE SUITE AND 

APARTMENT  

(Breakfast Inclusive) 

 

 
 

Standard 

 

Deluxe  

15,000 

 

20,000 

13,500 

 

15,000 

8 MIN 



 


