NACO LOGISTICS LTD. HOTEL CATALOGUE

NBA SPIDEL CONFERENCE

For reservation, call 07031477237 or WhatsApp; 08069206814 or visit our website: www.nacobooking.com/special-offer

ACC. DETAILS: NAME: NACO LOGISTIC LTD, ACC NO: 0422942749, BANK: GT BANK

LUXURY HOTELS

S/N	HOTEL NAME	ROOM TYPE	HOTEL RATE (N)	NACO DISCOUNTE D RATE (N)	PROXIMITY
1.	PROTEA HOTEL BY MARRIOTT (Breakfast Inclusive)	Standard	78,000	60,000	8 MIN
		Deluxe	87,000	70,000	

2.	THE COLOSSUS HOTEL (Breakfast Inclusive)	Standard	67,500	45,000	8 MIN
		Executive	79,000	50,000	
		Junior suite	90,000	68,000	
3.	WATER CRESS HOTEL (Breakfast Inclusive)	Standard	60,000	45,000	10 MIN
		Executive	70,000	55,000	
		Premium	80,000	65,000	

4.	CITI HEIGHT HOTEL (Breakfast Inclusive)	Superior	30,000	29,000 Flat	7 MIN
		Deluxe	45,000	Rate	
5.	SHOREGATE HOTEL	Superior	55,000		20 MIN
	(Breakfast Inclusive)	D 1	<i>(</i> 0,000	50,000 flat	
		Deluxe	60,000	Rate	

6.	DOVER HOTEL (Breakfast Inclusive)	Superior Executive	50,000 60,000	35,000 Flat Rate	7 MIN
7.	DEFINITE DESTINY HOTEL	Classic	23,000		10 MIN
	(Breakfast Inclusive)	Deluxe	25,000	22,500 Flat Rate	

8.	LAGOS TRAVEL INN (Breakfast Inclusive)	Standard double	25,000	23,000	
	Lagos Travel Inn				
9.	PRESKEN HOTEL	Executive	18,850	17,000	7 MIN
	(Breakfast Inclusive)				
		Royal	25,000	23,000	

10.	PURPLE CROWN HOTEL	New Gold room	16,000	16,000	10 MIN
11.		Standard	15,000	13,500	8 MIN
	APARTMENT (Breakfast Inclusive)	Deluxe	20,000	15,000	